North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #35290

Division: 18UB 1st

Date: saturday, February 8, 2025

Home: 07 (18U) WFC Benfica

Score: 0 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: parrish Womble 01

Time: 1:00 PM

Away: 07 (18U) WCWAA Black
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

07 (18U) WFC Benfica

01
12
13
15
16
17
18
20
22
23
03
33
05
06
07
75
7
08
81
83

Name Goals Misconduct
Wesley Moyer

Benjamin Balsley
Zander Ellett
Joshua Horne
Benjamin Fernandez-Flores
Ryan Mayer

Daniel Horil

Jayden Cruz
Christopher Bazelow
Jack El Zoghet
Noah Snavely
Connor Wade
Peyton Lott

Andrew Lloyd
Braedon Childs
Coleman Lewis
Travis Meier

James Leavell
Ryder Steelman

Jacob Marting

C1 Unsporting Behavior

Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action

C3 Persistent Offenses

c4 Delays Restart of Play

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
c7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNATURE CELL

07 (18U) WCWAA Black

10
11
14
16
17
02
22
25
28
38
04
05
54
06
07
08
84
09
90

Name Goals Misconduct
Thomas King Il

James Richter
Davis Tackett
Harrison Hord
Thomas Jacobsen
Landon Woolner
Oliver Conway
Peyton Deal
Preston Potter
Grayson Kopetic
Anthony Danneker
Tyler Ridley
Nicholas Murphy
Aditya Saha
Dhruv Srinivasan
Lukas Bosefski
Drew Zuendel
Adit Varma

Melfi Alvarez-elias

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

s7 Second Caution in Same Match




